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fontos

Baklava Bites
Product code: 50501

Individually wrapped, bite-sized pieces. Finely chopped walnuts and almonds rolled inside
flaky Fillo dough, baked to golden brown perfection, soaked in our famous syrup, and
sprinkled with sliced almond garnish. Specifically formulated to be free from GMO’s and
complies with Kosher and Halal dietary requirements.

Ingredients

Enriched Wheat Flour (Thiamin [B1 Vitamin], Riboflavin [B2 Vitamin], Niacin [B-Complex
Vitamin], Folic Acid, Reduced Iron), Sugar, Glucose, Water, Palm Oil, Tree Nuts 5%
(Almonds, Walnuts), Honey 2%, Orange Juice, Cinnamon, Clove, Salt, Citric Acid, Sodium
Bicarbonate (Leavening Agent), Potassium Sorbate (Preservative).

EAN Code: UPC code: Case Coding: ) ) )
7-00-32394-50501-3 0-32394-50501-4 EXP: DD.MM.YYYY Serving Size 1 Piece 1.59 oz. (459)
Servings Per Container 1
|
Case Cube: Case Pack: Height: Amount Per Serving
0.30 48/1.59 oz. (459) 4.50 Calories 180 Calories from Fat 36
% Daily Value*
Net Weight: Pack: Pack Weight:
4.76 Lbs. Retail/Foodservice 1.59 oz. (459) Total Fat 4g 6.15%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Pallet Case per: Pallet Height: Pallet Tie: Trans Fat 0g
224 16 14
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Width: Length: Portion/Case: Sodium 70mg 2.92%
9.8 118 48 Total Carbohydrate 32g 10.67%
. . . . . Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Portion Size: Shelf Life Ambient: Shelf Life Frozen:
1.59 oz. (450) 12 Months 18 Months Sugars 159
Protein 2g 4%
Shelf Life Refrigerated: Ship Weight: Storage Temp: ]
Not Recommended 6 Ibs Ambient or Frozen Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Kosher Certificate: Halal Certificate: Allergens: ) .
Yes - Dairy Yes Contains Wheat and Tree Nuts Calcium 1%
(A_Imonds, Walnuts). May Contain Iron 20%
Milk, Soy, Sesame, and Other Tree
Nuts (Hazelnuts, Pistachios). *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs.
Caution:

Despite the care taken in its
preparation, the product may
contain pieces of shell. The product
should be stored away from sources
of heat and direct sunlight.
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